

ARBITRATION EXECUTION : 6/2021
(R- 6/2021)

Order No- 13
21/07/2023

Today is fixed for filing fresh affidavit by the DHR.

No step is taken by the DHR.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned today.

Adjn to 21-07-2023 for filing fresh affidavit by the DHR as last chance id
necessary order.

Addl District Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.